

In the Court of 4th M.M.Cal

CNR No. WBCS03-000117-2020

Date. 24.05.2021

Reg.No.-02 of 2021 (110/18)

Date-10.05.2021

The record is put up today due to Summer Vacation on 03-05-2021 to 15.05.2021

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Ld. P.O. is on leave LD. Senior M.M. Court is In-Charge today.

Ld. APP is present today.

So, case is adjourned today for the end of justice.

Fix **18.06.2021** for Evidence.

Municipal Magistrate, 4thCourt(I/C),
Calcutta.

In the Court of 4th M.M.Cal

CNR No. WBCS03-000124-2014

Date. 09.06.2021

Reg.No.-84973 of 2013 (79/20)

Today is fixed for App & awaiting order.

Ld adv for accd no 1 affairs a/w a pet. praying for adj. on the ground stted therein.

Ld. P. O. is on leave Ld. M. M. 2nd Court is In-Charge today.

Ld. APP is present today.

As per resolution of Local Bar normal functioning of court is suspended due to COVID-19 situation.

So, the case is adjourned today for the end of justice.

Fix **10.09.2021** for App & awaiting order.

Municipal Magistrate, 4thCourt(I/C),
Calcutta.

In the Court of 4th M.M.Cal

CNR No. WBCS03-006463-2016

Date. 24.05.2021

Reg.No.-264 of 18(159/2018)

Date-10.05.2021

The record is put up today due to Summer Vacation on 03-05-2021 to 15.05.2021

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Ld. P.O. is on leave LD. Senior M.M. Court is In-Charge today.

Ld. APP is present today.

So, case is adjourned today for the end of justice.

Fix **21.06.2021** for E/R of W/A.

Municipal Magistrate, 4thCourt(I/C),
Calcutta.

In the Court of 4th M.M.Cal

CNR No. WBCS03-000008-2010

Date. 24.05.2021

Reg.No.-83302 of 13(81/2020)

Date-10.05.2021

The record is put up today due to Summer Vacation on 03-05-2021 to 15.05.2021

Today is fixed for App & E/R.

Ld. P.O. is on leave LD. Senior M.M. Court is In-Charge today.

Ld. APP is present today.

So, case is adjourned today for the end of justice.

Fix **21.06.2021** for App & E/R.

Municipal Magistrate, 4thCourt(I/C),
Calcutta.